Customor Order Dato:
07.04.2025

Customer Order Number:
0000000062599

e~

ESTABLISHED 1518

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments Ltd t/a Kwyv [111002188
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511
Wmmw. méow. z. Ncb“_.u.m \oow mm“_.qmmuuu\ o7
at Req No: P .
FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight :

14,743

934kg

Document  Type':

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

900131
2090132
900134
300136
300137
900133
500135
900144
900144
300453
500243
200803
200801
901185
901237
201340
900154
800447
901418
901477

ITEMS NOT SUPPLIE

900233
900691
301311

700025628
700026502
700025631
700025660
7000256259
700025663
700025630
700024645
700025599
700025602
700024478
700024633
700025662
700026471
700025366
700026637
700025880
700024460
700025951
700026501

700026700
700026692
709026551

Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2024 | C8
Clamsic¢ Chenin Blane 6x750ml 20 | CS
Clagale Merlot 6x750ml 2024 cs
Classic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml | ¢S
Classic Shiraz 6x750ml 2024 cs
Classic Chardonnay 6x750ml 2024 | CS
Claasic Pinotage 6x750ml 2024 cs
Laborie Mexrlot 6x750ml 2023 cs
Laborie Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml 202 | ¢S
Roodeherg Roge 6x750ml 2024 cs
KWV Reodeberg 6x750ml 2023 cs
KWV Classic Petit Verdot 6x750ml 20 | CS
KWV Classic Grenache Blane 6x750ml cs
Annabelle Cuvee Roage &x750ml cs
Annabelle Cuvee Blanche §x750ml cs
Pearly Bay Smocth Red Bag in Box 4x | €S
Pearly Bay Dry White Bag in Box 4x3 | €S
EWV Roodeberg Reserve 6x750ml 2022 cs
Laborie Cap Class Mect Rose 6X750ml | CS
KWV Claseic Cape Blend 6x750 2023 + | cS
D:
KWV Claseilic Rose 6x750ml 2025 cs
KWV Claaaic Moacato 6X750ml 2025 cs
Annabelle Cuvee RoBe Non-Alccholic cs

i e v G T G Ty

‘Dilsc
x 750
x 750 140.0 10.40
x 750 140.0 8.00
x 750 14¢.0 10.40
x 750 24.0 8.00
x 750 70.0 10.40
x 750 14¢.0 8.00
x 750 70.0 2.30
x 750 70.0 5.70 i
x 750 28.0 3.20
x 750 112.0 1.90
x 750 28.0 4.00
x 750 56.0 10.40
x 750 22¢.0 2.30
x 750 11¢.0 2.30
x 3000 | 75.0 2.50
x 3000 75.0 2.50
x 750 22.0 1.00
x 750 8.0 0.60
x 750 56.0 9.00
x 750 28 | Item rejected Ho Hdtock
x 750 70 |Item rejectpd - No gtock

364.22
401.88
3%7.08
342.82
387.08
543.51
401.86
364.22
455.76
455.76
41%.51
415.51
735.3%6
836.039
401.86

33,755.90 5,063.39%
50,991.36 7,648.70
56,259.84 8,438,.98
50,991.36 7,64B.70
33,755.590 5,063.39
25,495.68 3,824.35
56,259.684 B,438.58
27,796,43 4,169.46
23,597,.28 3,599.5%
11,118,660 1,667.7%
6§0,873,.48 9,131.02
11,251,597 1,687.80
20,39%6.54 3,059.48
HGHH#m.#ﬁ»

50,573.2%%

17,511.12

6,688, 7PROER w:mgww.r
22,503,944 | NBWHBEES

2,626,

DESPATCH CLERK SIGNATURE:
DATE:

ry:

)P '~ Damaged  Prodis

Delivered by

EWV Local diptribution

Paarl

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name: N\L\é % D‘v.\i\
Signature:
Date:

09 ow/ob 5

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

zﬁam“kmuﬁx\oﬁw

Signature; .

Currency:

Payment Terms:

15 daya from stmt 1.5% dipe

ZAR

Bank Detaile:
Hame:
Bank:

Cheque Ace
Warshay Inveatments

(Pty) rtq

FNB
6300 228 £845
250655

Ace:
Branch:



Warehousa: 4 01

Vendor code: 006356 KWV - WINE i

Address: 57 MAIN STREET
P.0. Box 528
PAARL
TEdE
Tranaportar:

Invoica/Delivery numbar : 0041166723

Involice Hethod. . . .

Vandor
Itam
2293373 900131
2293377 900132
2293375 900134
2293382 300136
2293386 900137
2309864 300133
2309674 900135
2345132 900144
2349774 900146
2590307 300233
2712032 900453
2731068 300243
2843258 900BO3
2p43263 300801
2845952 900631
2938377 301185
2989167 901237
3044754 $01311
3081400 901340
3081408 300194
2427644 900447
3433396 301418
2459777 901477

Ttem

TOTALS:

VENDOR CASES

Description '

KWV CLASSIC nbuxwrcc

KWV CLASSIC CHENIN BLANC
¥4V CLASSIC MERLOT

KWV CLASSIC SAUVIGNON BLANC
KWV CLASSIC SHIRRZ

KWV CLASSIC ﬂ:bbuozzrﬂ

KWV CLASSIC PINOTAGE

LABORIE MERLOT
LABORIE SAV BLANC

KWV SHIRAZ ROSE

ROOCDEBERG ROSE ||

KWV ROODEBERG

¥WV CLASSIC PETIT VERDOT
KWV GRENACHE BLNC CLASSIC
kwv MOSCATO CLAS|
ANNABELLE CUVEE ROSE
ANNABELLE CUVEE BLANCHE
ANNABELLE CUVEE

PERRLY BAY SMOOTE RED BIB
PEARLY BRY DRY WHITE BIB
ROCDERERG RESERVE 750ML
LAB CAP CLAS LE GRAND NECT
KWV CLAS CAPE BLEND 750ML

Signed on bahalf of Spar: ﬂ

e
=y &pnozmzaoQ

S

S5RU-CHR RUDO NELL/STRUWIG RD, JETEPARK, NLA REG:

SSBOJICC
v.A.T REG: 6€1/01572/06

P.0O.BOX 8400, ELRNDSFONTEIN, 1406

v/Pk §5/Pk Size

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

§ T50ML
6 T50KL
& T50ML
6 750HL
& 750ML
6 750ML
6 750ML
6 750ML
& 750ML
& 750ML
6 750ML
6 750ML
& 750ML
6 750ML
6 750ML
6 750ML
6 750ML
6 750ML
4 aLT

4 3uT

& T150MHL
6 T50ML
& T50ML

PH; 0118214000

P.0 Humber:

Inve
Qry

Crder
Qty
84
140
140
140
a4
10
140
10
10
28
28
112
28
56
70
220
110
110
75
15
22

56

1936

FAX: 0118214098

GRV DOCUMENT
Date Of Raceiving: 11704725

€2539
Task Humber:

ica

B4
140
140
140

B4

70
140

70

70

23
112
28
56

220
110

15
75
22

SE

17248

Racaived
Qry

palivery Wumbexr:
230881

Claim
gty
B4
140
140
140
64
70
140
70
70

28
112
28
56

220
110

15

15
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Transfer Qut Document:

hackor:

"

Signature o SPAR Hucawing ¢

| T -
Signed on behalf of Transporter:
i i |

Signatura

|  LINDELANI TSHABALALA
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